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Elektricna testera Alpina ACS 180 E (14")

Kategorija: Elektri¢ne testere
Sifra proizvoda: 074706
Bar kod: 8008984841598

Cena: 8.999,00 RSD

SPECIFIKACIJA

Osnovne informacije
Kategorija

Brend

Prikljuéna snaga

Broj obrtaja - el./aku. uredaiji
Duzina vodilice

Brzina lanca

Jedinica mere

Elektri¢ne testere
Alpina

1800 W

5500 rpm

35cm

10 m/s

KOM
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